
[EN]
Professional Hair Cutting Scissors

Product Overview
Pius Lang Professional Hair Cutting Scissors are made from high-quality German High
Carbon Stainless Steel, with razor convex sharp blades and ergonomic design for
control, comfort, and precision. Suitable for salon, home use, men, women, kids, and
pets.

Features & Benefits
Sharp and Durable: Premium German steel for lasting sharpness and corrosion
resistance.
Razor Convex Blades: Smooth, precise cuts that reduce hair damage.
Adjustable Tension Screw: Customize blade tension to preference.
Ergonomic Offset Design: Reduces hand fatigue in extended use.
Versatile Use: For pros and home users, all hair types including pets.
Includes Protective Pouch: For safe storage and portability.

Usage Instructions
Cleaning: Clean scissors before use.
Holding: Thumb in smaller hole, ring finger in larger; support with index and
middle fingers on shank.
Cutting: Use short, controlled snips; adjust tension as needed.
After Use: Clean and store properly.

Maintenance Tips
Wipe blades with dry, soft cloth after use to remove residue.
Apply scissor oil to pivot point regularly for smooth movement.
Store in pouch in dry place to prevent rust.
Sharpen professionally as needed.

Safety Precautions
Handle sharp blades with care to avoid injury.
Keep away from children and pets when not in use.
Avoid dropping or using on non-hair materials to prevent damage.
If damaged, stop use and get professional repair.

Customer Support
Contact our team for questions: support@piuslang.com

Thank You for choosing Pius Lang scissors. 
We prioritize your satisfaction with our quality product.

[DE]
Professionelle Haarschneideschere

Produktübersicht
Pius Lang Professionelle Haarschneideschere aus hochwertigem deutschen
Hochkohlenstoff-Edelstahl mit rasierkonvexen scharfen Klingen und ergonomischem
Design für Kontrolle, Komfort und Präzision. Geeignet für Salon, Heimgebrauch,
Männer, Frauen, Kinder und Haustiere.

Merkmale & Vorteile
Scharf und Langlebig: Premium-Stahl für anhaltende Schärfe und
Korrosionsschutz.
Rasierkonvexe Klingen: Glatte, präzise Schnitte, die Haarschäden minimieren.
Einstellbare Spannungsschraube: Anpassung der Klingenspannung nach Vorliebe.
Ergonomisches Offset-Design: Weniger Handermüdung bei langer Nutzung.
Vielseitig: Für Profis und Zuhause, alle Haartypen inklusive Tiere.
Mit Schutztasche: Für sichere Lagerung und Transport.

Gebrauchsanweisung
Reinigen: Schere vor Gebrauch säubern.
Halten: Daumen ins kleinere Loch, Ringfinger ins größere; Zeige- und Mittelfinger
am Schaft stützen.
Schneiden: Kurze, kontrollierte Schnitte; Spannung anpassen.
Nach Gebrauch: Reinigen und lagern.

Pflegetipps
Klingen nach Nutzung mit trockenem Tuch abwischen.
Scheröl regelmäßig auf Drehpunkt träufeln für Geschmeidigkeit.
In Tasche an trockenem Ort lagern gegen Rost.
Bei Bedarf professionell schärfen.

Sicherheitshinweise
Scharfe Klingen verletzen; vorsichtig handhaben.
Außer Reichweite von Kindern und Tieren halten.
Nicht fallen lassen oder auf Nicht-Haare verwenden.
Bei Schaden Nutzung stoppen und reparieren lassen.

Kundensupport
Bei Fragen: support@piuslang.com

Danke für die Wahl von Pius Lang Schere.
Wir setzen auf Qualität und Ihre Zufriedenheit.



[ES]
Tijeras Profesionales para Corte de Cabello

Descripción del Producto
Las tijeras profesionales para corte de cabello Pius Lang están fabricadas con acero
inoxidable alemán de alto carbono de alta calidad, con hojas convexas ultra afiladas
tipo navaja y un diseño ergonómico que ofrece control, comodidad y precisión.
Adecuadas para uso en salón y en casa, para hombres, mujeres, niños y mascotas.

Características y Ventajas
Afiladas y Duraderas: Acero alemán premium para un filo duradero y resistencia a
la corrosión.
Hojas Convexas Tipo Navaja: Cortes suaves y precisos que reducen el daño al
cabello.
Tornillo de Tensión Ajustable: Permite personalizar la tensión de las hojas según
la preferencia del usuario.
Diseño Ergonómico Offset: Reduce la fatiga de la mano durante usos
prolongados.
Uso Versátil: Para profesionales y usuarios domésticos, aptas para todo tipo de
cabello, incluidas mascotas.
Incluye Funda Protectora: Para un almacenamiento seguro y fácil transporte.

Instrucciones de Uso
Limpieza: Limpie las tijeras antes de usarlas.
Sujeción: Coloque el pulgar en el orificio más pequeño y el dedo anular en el más
grande; apoye con los dedos índice y medio sobre el mango.
Corte: Utilice cortes cortos y controlados; ajuste la tensión según sea necesario.
Después del Uso: Limpie y guarde correctamente.

Consejos de Mantenimiento
Limpie las hojas con un paño seco y suave después de cada uso para eliminar
residuos.
Aplique aceite para tijeras regularmente en el punto de giro para un movimiento
suave.
Guárdelas en la funda en un lugar seco para evitar la oxidación.
Afile las tijeras profesionalmente cuando sea necesario.

Precauciones de Seguridad
Manipule las hojas afiladas con cuidado para evitar lesiones.
Manténgalas fuera del alcance de los niños y las mascotas cuando no estén en
uso.
Evite dejarlas caer o usarlas sobre materiales que no sean cabello para prevenir
daños.
Si están dañadas, deje de usarlas y llévelas a reparar por un profesional.

Atención al Cliente
Para cualquier consulta, contacte con nuestro equipo: support@piuslang.com

Gracias por elegir las tijeras Pius Lang.
 Priorizamos su satisfacción con nuestro producto de alta calidad.

[PT]
Tesouras Profissionais de Corte de Cabelo

Descrição do Produto
As tesouras profissionais de corte de cabelo Pius Lang são fabricadas em aço
inoxidável alemão de alto carbono de elevada qualidade, com lâminas convexas ultra
afiadas tipo navalha e um design ergonómico que oferece controlo, conforto e
precisão. Adequadas para uso em salão e em casa, para homens, mulheres, crianças
e animais de estimação.

Características e Vantagens
Afiadas e Duráveis: Aço alemão premium para um fio duradouro e resistência à
corrosão.
Lâminas Convexas Tipo Navalha: Cortes suaves e precisos que reduzem os danos
no cabelo.
Parafuso de Tensão Ajustável: Permite personalizar a tensão das lâminas
conforme a preferência do utilizador.
Design Ergonómico Offset: Reduz a fadiga da mão durante utilizações
prolongadas.
Utilização Versátil: Para profissionais e utilizadores domésticos, adequado a
todos os tipos de cabelo, incluindo animais de estimação.
Inclui Bolsa de Protecção: Para armazenamento seguro e fácil transporte.

Instruções de Utilização
Limpeza: Limpe as tesouras antes de as utilizar.
Segurar: Coloque o polegar no orifício mais pequeno e o dedo anelar no maior;
apoie com os dedos indicador e médio no cabo.
Corte: Utilize cortes curtos e controlados; ajuste a tensão conforme necessário.
Após a Utilização: Limpe e guarde correctamente.

Conselhos de Manutenção
Limpe as lâminas com um pano seco e macio após cada utilização para remover
resíduos.
Aplique regularmente óleo para tesouras no ponto de articulação para garantir um
movimento suave.
Guarde na bolsa, num local seco, para evitar a oxidação.
Afie profissionalmente sempre que necessário.

Precauções de Segurança
Manuseie as lâminas afiadas com cuidado para evitar ferimentos.
Mantenha fora do alcance de crianças e animais de estimação quando não
estiverem a ser utilizadas.
Evite deixá-las cair ou utilizá-las em materiais que não sejam cabelo para prevenir
danos.
Se estiverem danificadas, deixe de as utilizar e recorra a um serviço de reparação
profissional.

Apoio ao Cliente
Para qualquer questão, contacte a nossa equipa: support@piuslang.com

Obrigado por escolher as tesouras Pius Lang.
 Damos prioridade à sua satisfação com o nosso produto de alta qualidade.



[FR] 
Ciseaux de Coiffure Professionnels

Présentation du Produit
Ciseaux Pius Lang en acier inoxydable allemand à haute teneur en carbone, avec
lames convexes rasoir et design ergonomique pour contrôle, confort et précision.
Adaptés à salon, maison, hommes, femmes, enfants et animaux.

Caractéristiques & Avantages
Tranchant et Durable: Acier premium pour netteté durable et anticorrosion.
Lames Convexes Rasoir: Coupes lisses et précises, moins de dommages aux
cheveux.
Vis de Tension Réglable: Personnalisation de la tension.
Design Ergonomique Offset: Moins de fatigue pour usage prolongé.
Polyvalent: Pros et maison, tous types de cheveux y compris animaux.
Avec Sac de Protection: Stockage sécurisé et portable.

Instructions d'Utilisation
Nettoyage: Nettoyer avant coupe.
Tenue: Pouce dans petit trou, annulaire dans grand; index et majeur sur tige.
Coupe: Coupes courtes contrôlées; ajuster tension.
Après: Nettoyer et ranger.

Conseils d'Entretien
Essuyer lames avec chiffon sec après usage.
Huiler point pivot régulièrement pour fluidité.
Ranger dans sac au sec contre rouille.
Affûter professionnellement si besoin.

Précautions de Sécurité
Lames tranchantes blessent; manipuler avec soin.
Hors portée enfants et animaux.
Éviter chutes ou usage non capillaire.
Si endommagé, arrêter et réparer.

Support Client
Questions:  support@piuslang.com

Merci pour Pius Lang ciseaux.
Nous priorisons qualité et satisfaction.

Professional Hair Cutting Scissors

Manufacturer / Hersteller
Pius Lang International LLC
9669 Avellino Ave
Unit 6417 – A Office 226
Orlando, FL 32819
USA

EU REP

Carlos Lang
Reifenbergstrasse 10
78607 Talheim - Germany

support@piuslang.com

www.piuslang.com

Designed by Pius Lang. Made in China.
Entworfen von Pius Lang. Hergestellt in China.


